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160
191
183
155
161
190
189
169
173
165
181
194
192
187
186
152
193
195
196
178
18
171
13
65
188
172
179
177
156
151
90
100

53
35
106
94
85
108
21
23

Surname
Dale
Jones
Clarke
Clarke
Sheen
Broadhurst
Clarke
Clarke
Worthington
Jackson
Maple
Elt
Robinson
Burgess
Harper
Whiteman
Webb
Appleton
Davies
Reiden
Reiden
Parkes
Childe
Lee
Brown
Lewis
Williams
Maisey
Partridge
More
Broughton
Anstey
Stone
Wilde
Ashwin
Hughes
Edwards
Williams
Taylor
Smith
Bowen
Cowley
Davies

DirtRun 5 Star Series

Round 2

02/04/2017

Brockhampton Estate
YOUTH5k/SENIOR 5k/SENIOR 10k RESULTS

Forename Category

Ben 5k MALE

Scott 5k MALE

Lorcan YOUTH BOY

Oliver 5k MALE

Jack YOUTH BOY
Charlotte YOUTH GIRL

Aoibh YOUTH GIRL

Amy 5k FEMALE

Archie YOUTH BOY

Leah YOUTH GIRL

Clare 5k FEMALE
Christopher 5k MALE

Joshua YOUTH BOY

Alfie YOUTH BOY

Imi YOUTH GIRL

Jodie YOUTH GIRL

Laura 5k FEMALE
Bradley YOUTH BOY
Gemma 5k FEMALE
Brandon YOUTH BOY

Sarah 5k FEMALE

Jenny 5k FEMALE

Casey 5k FEMALE

Sacha 5k FEMALE

Alan 5k MALE

Gemma 5k FEMALE

Clare 5k FEMALE
Marianne 5k FEMALE
Edward YOUTH BOY
Annette 5k FEMALE
Sharron 5k FEMALE
Michael YOUTH BOY

Kiri 10K SENIOR FEMALE
Richard 10K VET 40+ MALE
Richard 10K VET 40+ MALE
Nikki 10K SENIOR FEMALE
Anthony 10K VET 40+ MALE
Richard 10k SENIOR MALE
Paul 10K VET 40+ MALE
Tina 10K VET 50+ FEMALE
Kelly 5k FEMALE

Ross 10k SENIOR MALE
Karl 10K VET 50+ MALE

v.2

Time
00:20:48
00:21:12
00:23:28
00:25:08
00:25:27
00:25:29
00:25:46
00:26:54
00:27:40
00:28:25
00:28:50
00:28:59
00:29:21
00:31:50
00:32:11
00:32:27
00:32:30
00:34:30
00:34:39
00:34:41
00:34:43
00:34:50
00:34:58
00:35:44
00:36:14
00:36:17
00:36:55
00:38:44
00:40:30
00:40:50
00:41:31
00:42:15
00:46:34
00:46:37
00:46:49
00:47:03
00:47:54
00:48:17
00:49:11
00:49:30
00:50:06
00:50:30
00:50:40



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

42

91

74

11

75
102
37

34

55

60

81
111
56

39

78
79

105
66
163

164
95
33
73
14
84
69
44
52
76
41

101
46
70
50
96
47
15
77
20
54
80
32
86

31
99

Green
Stratford
Price
Bowkley
Radley
Worthington
Fox
Eddy
Jackson
Kent
Sinclair
Jones
Jones
Geggie
Ansell
Roberts
Robinson
Aitken
Wynne
Ludlow
Dyke
Amireh
Elt
Taylor
Ebbrell
Powell
Bruce
Smith

McNeill-Briggs

Harasyn
Hubble

Radley-moore

Grainger
Wood

Hart

More
Hobbis
Turner-Smith
Hawley
Burnage
Rees
Cottrell
Jackson
Rosewarne
Dunn
Smith
Appleton
Anstey
Dumbleton
Warren

David
Dave
Simon
Craig
Marc
Martha
Sharon
Joanna
Milo
Chris
Joshua
Mary
Steph
Charlotte
Simon
Adrian
Craig
Callum
Diane
James
Bethan
Amin
Liz
Warwick
Julia
Gary
Gaynor
Adam
Lucy
Fiona
Darren
Deanna
Sarah
Cliff
Stephanie
David
Kerry
Claire
Justin
Samuel
Gareth
Nik
Bridie
Helen
Alison
Dave
Thomas
Mike
Joe
Beth

10K VET 60+ MALE
10k SENIOR MALE
10k SENIOR MALE
10K VET 40+ MALE
10K VET 40+ MALE
10K SENIOR FEMALE
10K VET 40+ FEMALE
10K SENIOR FEMALE
10K VET 40+ MALE
10K VET 50+ MALE
10k SENIOR MALE
10K VET 40+ FEMALE
10K VET 40+ FEMALE
10K SENIOR FEMALE
10K VET 40+ MALE
10K VET 40+ MALE
10k SENIOR MALE
10k SENIOR MALE
10K VET 50+ FEMALE
10k SENIOR MALE
5k FEMALE

10K VET 50+ MALE
5k FEMALE

10K VET 50+ MALE
10K VET 40+ FEMALE
10k SENIOR MALE
10K VET 50+ FEMALE
10k SENIOR MALE
10K SENIOR FEMALE
10K VET 40+ FEMALE
10K VET 40+ MALE
10K SENIOR FEMALE
10K VET 40+ FEMALE
10K VET 40+ MALE
10K SENIOR FEMALE
10K VET 50+ MALE
10K SENIOR FEMALE
10K SENIOR FEMALE
10k SENIOR MALE
10K VET 40+ MALE
10k SENIOR MALE
10K VET 40+ MALE
10K SENIOR FEMALE
10K VET 40+ FEMALE
10K VET 50+ FEMALE
10K VET 40+ MALE
10k SENIOR MALE
10K VET 60+ MALE
10k SENIOR MALE
10K VET 40+ FEMALE

00:50:52
00:51:17
00:52:25
00:52:27
00:52:48
00:53:02
00:53:07
00:53:19
00:53:22
00:53:50
00:54:15
00:54:21
00:54:23
00:54:27
00:54:58
00:55:00
00:55:17
00:55:19
00:55:45
00:55:49
00:56:03
00:56:14
00:56:22
00:56:50
00:57:15
00:57:17
00:57:51
00:58:17
00:59:14
00:59:27
00:59:33
01:00:02
01:00:10
01:00:50
01:00:53
01:01:14
01:01:40
01:01:49
01:02:01
01:02:05
01:03:04
01:03:24
01:03:30
01:03:36
01:04:13
01:04:22
01:04:34
01:04:35
01:04:37
01:04:38



94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

64

87
88
68
17
12
36
48
38
45
97
110
103
92
49
59
61
83
43
29
89

180
153
62
63
71
98
104
51
72
154
168
109
184
170
82

Leah
Beck
Smith
Smith
Mason-Robbie
Carter
Broadway
Formby
Hemming
Geddie
Harper
Vicarage
Stevens
Langham
Stratford
Hirst
Kelly
Lawrence
Smith
Handley
Dolphin
Stanford
Ashwin
Partridge
Baxter
Lay

Lay

Nash
Wall
Kerton
Howard
Oakley
Beaudro
Horsley
Stevens
Styles
James
Sinclair

Gemma
Claire
Robert
Claire
Victoria
Julie
Lynda
Jeremy
Paul
Frances
Dale
Justin
Phil
Anthony
Leanne
Cheryl
Helen
Wendy
David
Paula
Kate
Colin
Helena
Louise
Richard
Joanna
Sarah
Richard
Gill

E

Kally
Sarah
Sarah
Julian
Phil
Claire
Lisa
Graeme

10K VET 40+ FEMALE
10K VET 40+ FEMALE
10K VET 40+ MALE
10K VET 50+ FEMALE
10K VET 40+ FEMALE
10K VET 40+ FEMALE
10K VET 50+ FEMALE
10K VET 40+ MALE
10K VET 40+ MALE
10K VET 50+ FEMALE
10K VET 50+ MALE
10K VET 40+ MALE
10K VET 50+ MALE
10K VET 50+ MALE
10K SENIOR FEMALE
10K SENIOR FEMALE
10K VET 40+ FEMALE
10K VET 60+ FEMALE
10K VET 40+ MALE
10K VET 40+ FEMALE
10K SENIOR FEMALE
10K VET 50+ MALE
10K VET 40+ FEMALE
5k FEMALE

5k MALE

10K VET 40+ FEMALE
10K VET 40+ FEMALE
10k SENIOR MALE
10K VET 40+ FEMALE
10K VET 50+ FEMALE
10K SENIOR FEMALE
10K VET 40+ FEMALE
5k FEMALE

5k MALE

10K VET 50+ MALE
5k FEMALE

5k FEMALE

10K VET 40+ MALE

01:04:59
01:05:12
01:05:41
01:05:44
01:06:11
01:07:21
01:08:38
01:08:44
01:09:37
01:09:42
01:09:46
01:09:50
01:11:03
01:12:01
01:12:09
01:12:14
01:13:07
01:13:39
01:14:39
01:14:44
01:14:45
01:15:42
01:15:53
01:16:10
01:16:12
01:16:45
01:16:46
01:16:50
01:17:50
01:18:37
01:21:41
01:22:02
01:24:34
01:24:37
01:25:05
01:26:58
01:27:01
01:27:02



