

**DirtRun 5 Star Series** 

Round 2 02/04/2017

Brockhampton Estate v.2
YOUTH5k/SENIOR 5k/SENIOR 10k RESULTS

Pos.	No.	<u>Surname</u>	<u>Forename</u>	<u>Category</u>	<u>Time</u>
1	162	Dale	Ben	5k MALE	00:20:48
2	58	Jones	Scott	5k MALE	00:21:12
3	160	Clarke	Lorcan	YOUTH BOY	00:23:28
4	191	Clarke	Oliver	5k MALE	00:25:08
5	183	Sheen	Jack	YOUTH BOY	00:25:27
6	155	Broadhurst	Charlotte	YOUTH GIRL	00:25:29
7	161	Clarke	Aoibh	YOUTH GIRL	00:25:46
8	190	Clarke	Amy	5k FEMALE	00:26:54
9	189	Worthington	Archie	YOUTH BOY	00:27:40
10	169	Jackson	Leah	YOUTH GIRL	00:28:25
11	173	Maple	Clare	5k FEMALE	00:28:50
12	165	Elt	Christopher	5k MALE	00:28:59
13	181	Robinson	Joshua	YOUTH BOY	00:29:21
14	194	Burgess	Alfie	YOUTH BOY	00:31:50
15	192	Harper	lmi	YOUTH GIRL	00:32:11
16	187	Whiteman	Jodie	YOUTH GIRL	00:32:27
17	186	Webb	Laura	5k FEMALE	00:32:30
18	152	Appleton	Bradley	YOUTH BOY	00:34:30
19	193	Davies	Gemma	5k FEMALE	00:34:39
20	195	Reiden	Brandon	YOUTH BOY	00:34:41
21	196	Reiden	Sarah	5k FEMALE	00:34:43
22	178	Parkes	Jenny	5k FEMALE	00:34:50
23	18	Childe	Casey	5k FEMALE	00:34:58
24	171	Lee	Sacha	5k FEMALE	00:35:44
25	13	Brown	Alan	5k MALE	00:36:14
26	65	Lewis	Gemma	5k FEMALE	00:36:17
27	188	Williams	Clare	5k FEMALE	00:36:55
28	172	Maisey	Marianne	5k FEMALE	00:38:44
29	179	Partridge	Edward	YOUTH BOY	00:40:30
30	177	More	Annette	5k FEMALE	00:40:50
31	156	Broughton	Sharron	5k FEMALE	00:41:31
32	151	Anstey	Michael	YOUTH BOY	00:42:15
33	90	Stone	Kiri	<b>10K SENIOR FEMALE</b>	00:46:34
34	100	Wilde	Richard	10K VET 40+ MALE	00:46:37
35	7	Ashwin	Richard	10K VET 40+ MALE	00:46:49
36	53	Hughes	Nikki	<b>10K SENIOR FEMALE</b>	00:47:03
37	35	Edwards	Anthony	10K VET 40+ MALE	00:47:54
38	106	Williams	Richard	10k SENIOR MALE	00:48:17
39	94	Taylor	Paul	10K VET 40+ MALE	00:49:11
40	85	Smith	Tina	10K VET 50+ FEMALE	00:49:30
41	108	Bowen	Kelly	5k FEMALE	00:50:06
42	21	Cowley	Ross	10k SENIOR MALE	00:50:30
43	23	Davies	Karl	10K VET 50+ MALE	00:50:40

44	42	Green	David	10K VET 60+ MALE	00:50:52
45	91	Stratford	Dave	10k SENIOR MALE	00:51:17
46	74	Price	Simon	10k SENIOR MALE	00:52:25
47	11	Bowkley	Craig	10K VET 40+ MALE	00:52:27
48	75	Radley	Marc	10K VET 40+ MALE	00:52:48
49	102	Worthington	Martha	10K SENIOR FEMALE	00:53:02
50	37	Fox	Sharon	10K VET 40+ FEMALE	00:53:07
51	34	Eddy	Joanna	10K SENIOR FEMALE	00:53:19
52	55	Jackson	Milo	10K VET 40+ MALE	00:53:22
53	60	Kent	Chris	10K VET 50+ MALE	00:53:50
54	81	Sinclair	Joshua	10k SENIOR MALE	00:54:15
55	111	Jones	Mary	10K VET 40+ FEMALE	00:54:21
56	56	Jones	Steph	10K VET 40+ FEMALE	00:54:23
57	39	Geggie	Charlotte	10K SENIOR FEMALE	00:54:27
58	3	Ansell	Simon	10K VET 40+ MALE	00:54:58
59	78	Roberts	Adrian	10K VET 40+ MALE	00:55:00
60	79	Robinson	Craig	10k SENIOR MALE	00:55:17
61	1	Aitken	Callum	10k SENIOR MALE	00:55:19
62	105	Wynne	Diane	10K VET 50+ FEMALE	00:55:45
63	66	Ludlow	James	10k SENIOR MALE	00:55:49
64	163	Dyke	Bethan	5k FEMALE	00:56:03
65	2	Amireh	Amin	10K VET 50+ MALE	00:56:14
66	164	Elt	Liz	5k FEMALE	00:56:22
67	95	Taylor	Warwick	10K VET 50+ MALE	00:56:50
68	33	Ebbrell	Julia	10K VET 40+ FEMALE	00:57:15
69	73	Powell	Gary	10k SENIOR MALE	00:57:17
70	14	Bruce	Gaynor	10K VET 50+ FEMALE	00:57:51
71	84	Smith	Adam	10k SENIOR MALE	00:58:17
72	69	McNeill-Briggs	Lucy	<b>10K SENIOR FEMALE</b>	00:59:14
73	44	Harasyn	Fiona	10K VET 40+ FEMALE	00:59:27
74	52	Hubble	Darren	10K VET 40+ MALE	00:59:33
75	76	Radley-moore	Deanna	<b>10K SENIOR FEMALE</b>	01:00:02
76	41	Grainger	Sarah	10K VET 40+ FEMALE	01:00:10
77	101	Wood	Cliff	10K VET 40+ MALE	01:00:50
78	46	Hart	Stephanie	<b>10K SENIOR FEMALE</b>	01:00:53
79	70	More	David	10K VET 50+ MALE	01:01:14
80	50	Hobbis	Kerry	<b>10K SENIOR FEMALE</b>	01:01:40
81	96	Turner-Smith	Claire	<b>10K SENIOR FEMALE</b>	01:01:49
82	47	Hawley	Justin	10k SENIOR MALE	01:02:01
83	15	Burnage	Samuel	10K VET 40+ MALE	01:02:05
84	77	Rees	Gareth	10k SENIOR MALE	01:03:04
85	20	Cottrell	Nik	10K VET 40+ MALE	01:03:24
86	54	Jackson	Bridie	<b>10K SENIOR FEMALE</b>	01:03:30
87	80	Rosewarne	Helen	10K VET 40+ FEMALE	01:03:36
88	32	Dunn	Alison	10K VET 50+ FEMALE	01:04:13
89	86	Smith	Dave	10K VET 40+ MALE	01:04:22
90	5	Appleton	Thomas	10k SENIOR MALE	01:04:34
91	4	Anstey	Mike	10K VET 60+ MALE	01:04:35
92	31	Dumbleton	Joe	10k SENIOR MALE	01:04:37
93	99	Warren	Beth	10K VET 40+ FEMALE	01:04:38

94	64	Leah	Gemma	10K VET 40+ FEMALE	01:04:59
95	8	Beck	Claire	10K VET 40+ FEMALE	01:05:12
96	87	Smith	Robert	10K VET 40+ MALE	01:05:41
97	88	Smith	Claire	10K VET 50+ FEMALE	01:05:44
98	68	Mason-Robbie	Victoria	10K VET 40+ FEMALE	01:06:11
99	17	Carter	Julie	10K VET 40+ FEMALE	01:07:21
100	12	Broadway	Lynda	10K VET 50+ FEMALE	01:08:38
101	36	Formby	Jeremy	10K VET 40+ MALE	01:08:44
102	48	Hemming	Paul	10K VET 40+ MALE	01:09:37
103	38	Geddie	Frances	10K VET 50+ FEMALE	01:09:42
104	45	Harper	Dale	10K VET 50+ MALE	01:09:46
105	97	Vicarage	Justin	10K VET 40+ MALE	01:09:50
106	110	Stevens	Phil	10K VET 50+ MALE	01:11:03
107	103	Langham	Anthony	10K VET 50+ MALE	01:12:01
108	92	Stratford	Leanne	10K SENIOR FEMALE	01:12:09
109	49	Hirst	Cheryl	10K SENIOR FEMALE	01:12:14
110	59	Kelly	Helen	10K VET 40+ FEMALE	01:13:07
111	61	Lawrence	Wendy	10K VET 60+ FEMALE	01:13:39
112	83	Smith	David	10K VET 40+ MALE	01:14:39
113	43	Handley	Paula	10K VET 40+ FEMALE	01:14:44
114	29	Dolphin	Kate	10K SENIOR FEMALE	01:14:45
115	89	Stanford	Colin	10K VET 50+ MALE	01:15:42
116	6	Ashwin	Helena	10K VET 40+ FEMALE	01:15:53
117	180	Partridge	Louise	5k FEMALE	01:16:10
118	153	Baxter	Richard	5k MALE	01:16:12
119	62	Lay	Joanna	10K VET 40+ FEMALE	01:16:45
120	63	Lay	Sarah	10K VET 40+ FEMALE	01:16:46
121	71	Nash	Richard	10k SENIOR MALE	01:16:50
122	98	Wall	Gill	10K VET 40+ FEMALE	01:17:50
123	104	Kerton	E	10K VET 50+ FEMALE	01:18:37
124	51	Howard	Kally	10K SENIOR FEMALE	01:21:41
125	72	Oakley	Sarah	10K VET 40+ FEMALE	01:22:02
126	154	Beaudro	Sarah	5k FEMALE	01:24:34
127	168	Horsley	Julian	5k MALE	01:24:37
128	109	Stevens	Phil	10K VET 50+ MALE	01:25:05
129	184	Styles	Claire	5k FEMALE	01:26:58
130	170	James	Lisa	5k FEMALE	01:27:01
131	82	Sinclair	Graeme	10K VET 40+ MALE	01:27:02